E] Electrolux

EOG1102COX

The complete cooking solution

Different functions allow you to adjust the oven heat to your cooking needs.
Use the fan for succulent roasts, the grill for crispy chicken wings and melted
cheese, or try out conventional heating for gently baking cakes and bread.

Product Benefits & Features

Serve up a feast * Flame safety device
A generous oven capacity makes it easy for you to
serve up a feast of delicious, hot dishes at the same * Light

time when entertaining. The gas oven helps to ensure
everything from juicy roast meats to delicate meringues * Removable door
are cooked quickly and evenly.

* Door glazing

* No. of shelf positions

Roast to perfection . G_riII
Use the rotisserie turnspit to make the perfect roast * Timer )
chicken with a crisp outside and delicious juicy centre. * No. of functions

Leave the timing to us

The convenient built-in timer is the perfect helping hand
to keep you on-track when multi-tasking in the kitchen.
Set the desired duration and your oven will notify you
when it's time to check on your dishes.

No flame, no risk

The flame failure safety device automatically cuts off the gas supply if the
flame goes out during cooking. This means you can use your appliance at the
lowest power without worrying about the flame extinguishing and leaking gas.

Cool exterior, hot interior
The double-glazed door makes the oven safe and cool to touch on the outside,
while the internal reflective glass sheet directs heat back into the oven.



E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Main colour

Installation type

Voltage (V)

Country of origin
Dimensions WxDxH in mm
Total wattage (W)

Net product weight (kg)
Volume usable, |

Cord length (m)

Required Fuse

Bl dimensions WxDxH in mm

Included accessories

Total Gross Capacity (L)
COL_DOOR
CONTROL_SETTING
Depth (mm)
DEPTH_NICHE_SIZE
Depth (mm)
ENERGY_INPUT
Frequency (Hz)
GRILL_POWER

Height lid closed
HEIGHT_NICHE_SIZE_MIN
Height (mm)

Stainless steel

220-240
IT
W594 x D569 x H594
70
27.5
68
1.6
16
W560 x D550 x H500

1x wire shelf, 1x aluminium cake tray,

1x wire grill pan
68
Glass
Manual & dial
569
550
670
Gas
50/60
1600
594
500
660

Main material

Capacity (L)
Total_grill_wattage_W
Product type

Gross product weight (kg)
Width
WIDTH_NICHE_SIZE_MIN
Width (mm)

EOG1102COX

Stainless steel

68

55

Single oven

28.5

594

560

630



