







The complete cooking solution

Different functions allow you to adjust the oven heat to your cooking needs. Use the fan for succulent roasts, the grill for crispy chicken wings and melted cheese, or try out conventional heating for gently baking cakes and bread.

Product Benefits & Features



Serve up a feast

A generous oven capacity makes it easy for you to serve up a feast of delicious, hot dishes at the same time when entertaining. The gas oven helps to ensure everything from juicy roast meats to delicate meringues are cooked quickly and evenly.

- · Flame safety device
- Light
- · Removable door
- · Door glazing
- · No. of shelf positions
- Grill
- Timer
- · No. of functions



Roast to perfection

Use the rotisserie turnspit to make the perfect roast chicken with a crisp outside and delicious juicy centre.



Leave the timing to us

The convenient built-in timer is the perfect helping hand to keep you on-track when multi-tasking in the kitchen. Set the desired duration and your oven will notify you when it's time to check on your dishes.

No flame, no risk

The flame failure safety device automatically cuts off the gas supply if the flame goes out during cooking. This means you can use your appliance at the lowest power without worrying about the flame extinguishing and leaking gas.

Cool exterior, hot interior

The double-glazed door makes the oven safe and cool to touch on the outside, while the internal reflective glass sheet directs heat back into the oven.





Product Specification	
Main colour	Stainless steel
Installation type	
Voltage (V)	220-240
Country of origin	IT
Dimensions WxDxH in mm	W594 x D569 x H594
Total wattage (W)	70
Net product weight (kg)	27.5
Volume usable, I	68
Cord length (m)	1.6
Required Fuse	16
BI dimensions WxDxH in mm	W560 x D550 x H500
Included accessories	1x wire shelf, 1x aluminium cake tray, 1x wire grill pan
Total Gross Capacity (L)	68
COL_DOOR	Glass
CONTROL_SETTING	Manual & dial
Depth (mm)	569
DEPTH_NICHE_SIZE	550
Depth (mm)	670
ENERGY_INPUT	Gas
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
GRILL_POWER	1600
Height lid closed	594
HEIGHT_NICHE_SIZE_MIN	500
Height (mm)	660

Main material	Stainless steel
Capacity (L)	68
Total_grill_wattage_W	55
Product type	Single oven
Gross product weight (kg)	28.5
Width	594
WIDTH_NICHE_SIZE_MIN	560
Width (mm)	630